Numerical Relays
For Protection, Monitoring & Control
Switchgear Factory, Ahmednagar
Switchgear Factory, Navi Mumbai
Switchgear Factory, Vadodara
ABOUT US
1
L&T Electrical & Automation (E&A) is a

Accuracy at reference value of influencing factors
Output relays
Order Code - Example :
MC2-30M
1
Power Supply
1 = Type 1
2 = Type 2
2
Phase Rated Input Current
1 = 1A
2 = 5A
1
Zero sequence Input Current
1 = 1A
2 = 5A
Overall Dimensions (mm)
for measurements
for times
MC2 is the new generation of Microelettrica Scientifica's entry
level protection relays.
Complete motor protection relay designed for the protection and
active security of medium and lage size induction motor.
The relay also computes the positive and negative sequence
components of system.
rdThe earth current input circuit includes a 3  harmonic active filter.
The technical specifications reported are not binding and they
should be agreed in the related contract.
MC2-30MW
MOTOR PROTECTION RELAY with VOLTAGE & POWER CONTROL
Motor Protection Relay
Software
• MSCom2 Program interface for device
management
Communications
• Rs485 Serial communication port on rear side
• USB communication port on front panel
• Modbus RTU / IEC870-5-103 Communication
protocol
Power Supply Ratings
• Type 1 : 24V(-20%)/110V(+15%)a.c. -
24V(-20%)/125V(+20%)d.c.
• Type 2 : 80V(-20%)/220V(+15%)a.c. -
90V(-20%)/250V(+20%)d.c.
Protective Functions
F27/59 : Over/Under Voltage
F37 : No-Load Running
F47 : Phase sequence or phase-balance voltage
(Negative sequence)
F48 : Starting Control
F49 : Thermal Image
F50/51 : Overcurrent
F51LR : Locked Rotor
F55 : Low Power Factor
F64 : Earth Fault
F66 : Control of n° of starting
F74 : Trip circuit supervision
F81 : Over/Under Frequency
• : Breaker failure protection
• : Reduced Voltage Starting Control
Control
• Two complete setting programs switchable locally
or remotely
• Time tagged multiple event recording and jurnal
(500 events)
• Oscillographic wave form capture up to 40 sec.
• Complete autodiagnostic program